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2022 Oct

2022-10-13

Recording

https://zoom.us/rec/share/-ZFXSd1mqwssxPOUbAYJ6bCb_pgAJ4kacczWs2XF1KkTF_oGF_PzkSMEDtieO5s5.12_hDTNCyRqrh-0r

Attendances

Agenda

Demo: Partition for analytic functions
Demo: Latest function

2022-10-21

Recording

Attendances

Agenda

https://zoom.us/rec/share/-ZFXSd1mqwssxPOUbAYJ6bCb_pgAJ4kacczWs2XF1KkTF_oGF_PzkSMEDtieO5s5.12_hDTNCyRqrh-0r


1.  
2.  
3.  

1.  
2.  

Demo: Rule import/export, provisioning
Demo: SQL syntax update: select wildcard with other expressions
Demo: sink confkey

2022-10-28

Recording

Attendances

Agenda

Demo: WASM function extension
1.8.0 update
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